

BADGER ROCK PATH
CONTRACT NO. 7117
BID OPENING: JUNE 21, 2013

Item	Quantity	Homburg Contractors, Inc.		S & L Underground and Trucking Inc.	Raymond P. Cattell Inc.	Poblocki Paving Corporation - Not Prequalified
		Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$600.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$2,600.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	242.00	\$15.00	\$3,630.00	\$18.00	\$50.00	\$46.00
20162.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS 1, URBAN TYPE B - SY	1,325.00	\$2.40	\$3,180.00	\$2.00	\$1.40	\$2.00
20204.0 - SELECT FILL - TON	360.00	\$16.00	\$5,760.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$17.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	1,325.00	\$1.50	\$1,987.50	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$6.00
20401.0 - CLEARING - ID	16.00	\$30.00	\$480.00	\$50.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
20403.0 - GRUBBING - ID	16.00	\$30.00	\$480.00	\$50.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SU	100.00	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
20705.0 - DETENTION BASIN SEEDING - SY	1,225.00	\$2.50	\$3,062.50	\$2.00	\$1.80	\$1.00
21021.0 - SILT FENCE-COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - LF	650.00	\$2.00	\$1,300.00	\$2.50	\$2.00	\$4.00
21046.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D MODIFIED-PROVIDE & INSTALL - EACH	6.00	\$120.00	\$720.00	\$100.00	\$140.00	\$100.00
21047.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D MODIFIED-MAINTAIN - EACH	6.00	\$20.00	\$120.00	\$15.00	\$65.00	\$20.00
21048.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D MODIFIED-REMOVE - EACH	6.00	\$40.00	\$240.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$20.00
30302.0 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - SF	325.00	\$6.00	\$1,950.00	\$8.00	\$12.00	\$25.00

**BADGER ROCK PATH
CONTRACT NO. 7117
BID OPENING: JUNE 21, 2013**

Homburg Contractors, Inc.				S & L Underground and Trucking Inc.	Raymond P. Cattell Inc.	Poblocki Paving Corporation - Not Prequalified
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
=====						
30340.0 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS - SF	40.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$55.00
30501.0 - REMOVE & REPLACE SIDEWALK-SIDEWALK PROGRAM - SF	200.00	\$8.00	\$1,600.00	\$12.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
30505.0 - REMOVE & REPLACE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER- SIDEWALK PROGRAM - LF	60.00	\$40.00	\$2,400.00	\$55.00	\$50.00	\$35.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO.2 - TON	365.00	\$18.00	\$6,570.00	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$34.00
40201.0 - HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E- 0.3 - TON	130.00	\$83.00	\$10,790.00	\$80.00	\$79.90	\$145.00
40202.0 - HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E- 1 - TON	27.00	\$100.00	\$2,700.00	\$160.00	\$153.78	\$145.00
40301.0 - FULL WIDTH GRINDING - SY	222.00	\$10.00	\$2,220.00	\$20.00	\$16.80	\$7.00
90001.0 - 8 INCH STORM SEWER PIPE - LF	22.00	\$25.00	\$550.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
90002.0 - 8 INCH APRON END - EACH	2.00	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$400.00
=====						
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$62,290.00	\$69,081.00	\$83,658.66	\$91,871.00